



HLV LIMITED

11th August, 2022

**The Department of Corporate
Services**

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code: 500193

The Listing Department

**National Stock Exchange of India
Limited**

Exchange-Plaza, 5th Floor,

Plot No .C/1,G block,

Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051

Scrip Code: HLVLTD

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Clipping of Financial Results for the first quarter ended 30th June, 2022

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation 2015, we submit herewith a copy of the Financial Result for the first quarter ended 30th June, 2022 published in the following newspapers:

- Free Press Journal (English Daily)
- Navshakthi (Marathi Daily)

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,
For **HLV Limited**

**Savitri Yadav
Company Secretary**



Encl: as above

THE AMALGAMATED ELECTRICITY COMPANY LIMITED
 Regd. Office: G-1, Ground Floor, Nirmal Nest CHSL, Vayu Devta Mandir Complex, Borivali (W), Mumbai 400103
 Tel: +91 22 6747 6080 Email: milan@aco.in Website: www.aeci.net.in
 CIN: L31100MH1936PLC002497

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022
 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income (Net)	-	0.87	-	1.30
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (before exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	(1.81)	(2.20)	(1.24)	(12.42)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	(1.81)	(2.20)	(1.24)	(12.42)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	(1.81)	(2.20)	(1.24)	(12.42)
5	Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-	-	-	-
6	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-	-	-	-
7	Equity Share Capital	138.83	138.83	138.83	138.83
8	Earning per shares (₹ 5/- each) not annualized	-	-	-	(0.90)
	Basic ₹	-	-	-	-
	Diluted ₹	-	-	-	-

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on our website www.aeci.net.in
 2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rule, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Accounting Rules, 2016.

For Amalgamated Electricity Company Limited
 Nitin Velhal
 Whole Time Director
 DIN: 00820859

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 10th August, 2022

झारखण्ड सरकार
कार्यपालक अभियंता का कार्यालय
ग्रामीण विकास विशेष प्रमंडल, गुमला।
 mail-rdsdgumla123@gmail.com
शुद्धि पत्र
 इस कार्यालय द्वारा अमंत्रित ई-निविदा सं 0 RDD/SD/GUMLA/08/2022-23 पी0आर0 274593 Rural Development (22-23)D है, को अपरिहार्य कारणों से निम्नवत संशोधित किया जाता है:-
 1. वेबसाइट पर निविदा प्रकाशन की तिथि:-23.08.2022
 2. ई-निविदा प्रक्रिया की तिथि एवं समय:- दिनांक 23.08.2022 से दिनांक 30.08.2022 अपराह्न 5:00 बजे तक।
 3. निविदा शुल्क अग्रघन की राशि Bank Certificate एवं Affidavit जमा करने की तिथि एवं समय:-01.09.2022 5:00 बजे तक।
 4. निविदा खोलने की तिथि एवं समय:-02.09.2022 अपराह्न 2.00 बजे
 कार्यपालक अभियंता
 ग्रामीण विकास विशेष प्रमंडल,
 गुमला।
 PR 275456 Rural Development(22-23)D

HLV LIMITED
 (Formerly known as HOTEL LEE LAVENTURE LIMITED)
 CIN No.: L55101MH1981PLC024097
 Registered Office: The Leela, Sahar, Mumbai - 400 059;
 Tel: 022-6691 1234; Fax: 022-6691 1458; Email: investor.service@hlvld.com; Website: www.hlvld.com

Extract of Financial Results For The Quarter Ended 30th June 2022
 (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30-Jun-22	30-Jun-21	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-21
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations (net)	4,090	770	4,018.74	7,632
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	172	(1,580)	(3,255)	(3,255)
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (after exceptional items)	(267)	(1,319)	(4,251)	(4,251)
Net Profit/(Loss) after tax	(267)	(1,319)	(4,251)	(4,251)
Total comprehensive income for the year	(191)	(1,311)	(3,949)	(3,949)
Equity share capital	13,185	12,611	13,185	13,185
Earnings per share (in ₹) - Basic and diluted	(0.04)	(0.21)	(0.66)	(0.66)

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of NSE and BSE at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com respectively and on Company's website at www.hlvld.com.
 2. The financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 10th August, 2022. The results have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
 3. Figures have been regrouped, rearranged or reclassified wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Vinay Kapadia
 Chairman

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 10th August, 2022

Behind our remarkable
TRANSFORMATION
 are our people

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022
 Rs. in Crore

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
	30-Jun-22	30-Jun-21	31-Mar-22
		Unaudited	Audited
		(Restated)*	(Restated)*
Total income from operations	1,462.34	792.31	4,643.23
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period	28.37	(9.57)	67.46
Tax Expense (Charge) / Credit	(5.34)	9.15	26.05
Profit/(Loss) for the period/year	23.03	(0.42)	93.51
Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax)	0.22	0.20	(2.64)
Total Comprehensive Income	23.25	(0.22)	90.87
Paid-up equity share capital - Face value Rs.10/- per Share			144.51
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)			651.45
Earnings per Share of Rs. 10/- each Basic & Diluted (for continued and discontinued operations) (not annualised for the quarters)			90.87
Basic and Diluted EPS (in Rs.)	1.59	(0.03)	6.47

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022
 Rs. in Crore

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
	30-Jun-22	30-Jun-21	31-Mar-22
		Unaudited	Audited
		(Restated)*	(Restated)*
Total income from operations	1,462.34	793.29	4,643.03
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period	34.39	65.95	148.67
Tax Expense (Charge) / Credit	(5.83)	9.93	25.47
Profit/(Loss) for the period	28.56	75.87	174.14
Other Comprehensive Income (net)	0.26	0.34	(1.70)
Total Comprehensive Income	28.81	76.21	172.44
Equity Share Capital - Face Value Rs. 10/- per Share			144.51
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)			579.90
Basic and diluted earnings per share (in Rs.)	1.98	5.25	12.05

* Refer Note 2 for Restatement on account of amalgamation

Notes:
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10th August, 2022. The Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of these Results.
 2. Petitions filed with National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT) for Scheme of amalgamation between Adore Traders and Realtors Private Limited, a wholly owned subsidiary of Mukand Global Finance Limited (MGFL) with the parent company MGFL, followed by the amalgamation of MGFL and Mukand Engineers Limited (MEL), an Associate with the Company has been approved by NCLT on April 29, 2022 and a certified copy of the order has been filed with the Registrar of Companies, Mumbai, Maharashtra, on May 31, 2022. The Scheme is made effective from the appointed date April 1, 2019.
 Though the appointed date of MGFL for amalgamation as per the NCLT approved Scheme is April 1, 2019, as per the requirements of Appendix C to Ind AS 103 "Business Combination", the combination has been accounted for as if it had occurred from the beginning of the preceding period in the financial statements. Accordingly, the amounts relating to the year 2021-2022 includes the impact of the business combination and the corresponding amounts for the corresponding quarter and financial year presented have been restated after recognising the effect of the amalgamation as above.
 As regards amalgamation of MEL, an associate, amalgamated from appointed date April 1, 2019 being acquisition date in terms of the NCLT approved Scheme, as per accounting treatment as approved by NCLT, the Company has partially adjusted the difference arising between the consideration paid and aggregate of fair value of net assets taken over as on the appointed date against balance of the Securities Premium arising pursuant to the Scheme in the books of Company. During the quarter, the Company has allotted 30,89,702 equity shares of Rs. 10/- each at fair value to the shareholders of erstwhile MEL pursuant to share swap ratio approved in the scheme. Further Earning per Share presented in the above results is restated on account of increased capital of the Company.
 The effect of both the amalgamation on the amounts of Revenue and Profit/(loss) after tax published in previous periods are as shown below.

Rs. in Crore

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
	30-Jun-21	31-Mar-22	
Revenue from operations:			
As published in previous periods	792.11	4,636.66	
As restated for the effect of amalgamation	793.29	4,643.03	
Profit/(loss) after tax:			
As published in previous periods	69.98	177.42	
As restated for the effect of amalgamation	75.87	174.14	

3. Management's response to the observations of the auditors on the financial statements for the year ended 31st March 2022:
 a. The investments in and debts / advances due from Bombay Forgings Limited (BFL) was at Rs. 15.19 Crore (net of amounts written off / provision for expected credit loss) as at June 30, 2022 as against Rs. 16.54 Crore (net of amounts written off) as at March 31, 2022. The management, considering the value of unencumbered fixed assets of BFL, considers the balance due to be 'Good' and adequately covered and barring unforeseen circumstances expects full realisability of the same in future.
 b. In accordance with the Scheme of Amalgamation as sanctioned by the NCLT, Mukand Sumi Special Steel Ltd., a joint venture (upto 30th April, 2021), has recognized goodwill on amalgamation amounting to Rs. 1,834.84 Crore which is amortized over its useful life. Depreciation and amortization charge upto date of sale of investments of the Company in MSSSL, i.e., 30th April, 2021 on this account is Rs. 7.54 Crore. This accounting treatment is different from that prescribed under Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS 103) - "Business Combinations" for business combination of entities under common control.
 4. The Board of Directors of Mukand Sumi Metal Processing Limited (MSMPL) a joint venture, and Mukand Sumi Special Steel Limited (MSSSL) have approved demerger of alloy steel business of MSMPL into MSSSL as a going concern pursuant to a proposed Scheme of Arrangement amongst MSMPL, MSSSL, and their respective shareholders and creditors under Sections 230 to 232 read with Section 52 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013. The scheme has been approved by NCLT after close of the year on May 12, 2022. The scheme shall be effective from the appointed date April 1, 2020 on receipt of Certified copy of NCLT Order and filing the same with Registrar of Companies and therefore, the Consolidated Financial Statements do not include effect of demerger as envisaged in the scheme.
 5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022 / Year ended 31st March, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.mukand.com).
 6. Figures in respect of the previous period have been regrouped / recast wherever necessary in case of above results.

By Order of the Board of Directors
 For Mukand Limited
 Niraj Bajaj
 Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 10th August, 2022

MUKAND LIMITED
 Regd. Office: Bajaj Bhawan, Jammal Bajaj Marg, 226, Nariman Point, Mumbai- 400 021
 Telephone No.: 022 6121 6666; Fax No.: 022 2202 1174; Email ID: investors@mukand.com;
 Website: www.mukand.com; CIN : L99999MH1937PLC002726

Adfactors 227

मुलांपासून आजोबांपर्यंत एकच निवड
नवशक्ति
 www.navshakti.co.in

PUBLIC NOTICE
 NOTICE is hereby given that an instructions of our clients who are in negotiations with (1) CAPT. XERXES K. WADIA and (2) MRS. GULSHAN XERXES WADIA for acquiring the below mentioned office premises. CAPT. XERXES K. WADIA and MRS. GULSHAN XERXES WADIA have represented to our clients that the Agreement copy dated 6th March, 1980 between M/s Rajgir Builders (Developer) and Mr. Raaj Dattaram Rane (the Purchaser) in respect of the Scheduled property has been lost/misplaced/ destroyed and in respect of which a Police complaint has been lodged on 10th August, 2022 with Cuffe Parade Police Station bearing Complaint no: 34782/2022. If the lost document is found by any person, may contact us on the below-mentioned address.
 Any claim made by any person based on the said lost Agreement shall not be maintainable and or acceptable. Further, despite this Notice if any member of Public enters into any contract and/or understanding with any person on the basis of the said lost document they shall do so at their own risk, cost and consequences. Our clients and/or Capt. Xerxes K. Wadia and Mrs. Gulshan Xerxes Wadia and/or any person claiming by and/or under Capt. Xerxes K. Wadia and Mrs. Gulshan Xerxes Wadia shall not be required to compensate and/or indemnify such person for any loss or damage suffered and/or caused to them.
SCHEDULE OF THE PROPERTY
 All rights, title and interest in 5 (Five) fully paid-up equity shares each of Rs. 50/- (Fifty) aggregating to Rs.250/- (Rupees two hundred and fifty only) comprised in Share Certificate No. 17 bearing distinctive numbers 86 to 90 (both inclusive) issued by the Rajgir Chambers Co-operative Housing Society Ltd. and incidental thereto Office premises bearing Unit no. 19 admeasuring 260.00 sq. ft. built up area on the second floor of the building known as 'RAJGIR CHAMBERS' situate at 12/14 Shahid Bhagat Singh Road, Mumbai 400 023 and in the registration sub-district of Mumbai bearing C.S. No. 220 of Fort Division and assessed by the Assessor and Collector of Municipal rates and taxes under 'A' Ward No. A-1068.
 Dated this 11th day of August, 2022.
ADV. KARTIKEYA DESAI
 M/s. Kartikeya & Associates,
 Advocates and Solicitors, High Court
 105 Arcadia, 195 NCPA Marg,
 Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021

Arshiya Limited
 CIN : L93000MH1981PLC024747
 Registered Office : 205 & 206 (Part), 2nd Floor, Cejray House, Shiv Sagar Estate, F-Block, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai-400 018
 Phone No. 022 42305500 * Email id : info@arshiyalimited.com * Website : www.arshiyalimited.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Audited) (Refer Note No. 14)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	1,533.60	2,080.30	7,012.30
2	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and Tax	(1,432.31)	2,888.61	(3,061.31)
3	Profit/(Loss) before tax	(1,432.31)	50,132.88	40,157.04
4	Net profit/(Loss) after Tax	(1,432.31)	50,132.88	40,157.04
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(1,433.97)	50,130.97	(3,060.83)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value per share Rs. 2/-)	5,245.52	5,245.52	5,245.52
7	Other Equity			85,955.28
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	- Basic	(0.55)*	19.11*	(1.17)*
	- Diluted	(0.55)*	19.11*	(1.17)*
	(*not annualised)			

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Audited) (Refer note no. 15)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	4,456.60	13,004.55	24,688.21
2	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and Tax	(3,472.55)	11,486.84	(5,358.82)
3	Profit/(Loss) before tax	4,749.28	60,475.83	(5,358.82)
4	Net profit/(Loss) after Tax from Continuing Operations	4,735.57	60,477.80	(5,405.80)
5	Profit/(loss) from Discontinuing Operations	(0.39)	(294.69)	(2.77)
6	Net profit/(Loss) after Tax	4,735.18	60,183.11	(5,408.57)
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	4,733.33	60,179.56	(5,407.38)
8	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value per share Rs. 2/-)	5,245.52	5,245.52	5,245.52
9	Other Equity			25,977.10
10	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	- Basic	1.81*	22.95*	(2.06)*
	- Diluted	1.81*	22.95*	(2.06)*
	*not annualised			

Notes :
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 are available on stock exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.arshiyalimited.com)
 2. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10th August, 2022.
 3. The figures of the corresponding previous period / year have been rearranged / regrouped. The financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 has been restated to give impact of the NCLT order for Scheme of Arrangement. The figures for the quarter ended 31st March 2022 are the balancing figures between audited figures of the full financial year and restated year to date figures upto nine months ended 31st December, 2021.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Arshiya Limited
 Ajay S Mittal
 Chairman and Managing Director
 DIN : 00226355

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 10th August, 2022

THACKER AND COMPANY LIMITED
 CIN:L21099MH1878PLC000033
 Regd. Office: Bhogilal Hargovindas Building, Mezzanine Floor, 18/20, K. Dubash Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001
 Tel. No.: 91-22-43553333; E-Mail: thacker@thacker.co.in; Website: www.thacker.co.in

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022
 (₹ in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2022
		(UNAUDITED)	(AUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)
		(UNAUDITED)	(AUDITED)	(AUDITED)
1	Total Income from operations	163.28	299.66	159.57
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and prior period items)	63.52	128.15	54.09
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after prior period items)	63.52	128.15	54.09
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	51.34	116.04	47.95
5	Share of profit/(loss) of associates	298.82	119.65	195.94
6	Other comprehensive income for the period	(50.37)	(15.17)	381.17
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax), Share of profit/(loss) of associates and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	299.79	220.52	625.06
8	Equity Share Capital	10.88	10.88	10.88
9	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	8,490.39
10	Earning per Equity share : Basic and Diluted (₹)	32.19	21.66	22.42

Notes:
 1. The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors held August 9, 2022.
 2. The Limited Review under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors.
 3. Pursuant to an application made by the Company to Reserve Bank of India ('RBI'), for voluntary surrender of its Non-Banking Finance Institution ('NBFI') license, RBI vide Order dated November 30, 2018 ('Order') has cancelled its Certificate of Registration as a NBFI, with effect from date of the Order.
 4. Consequent upon surrender of NBFC license, as aforesaid, these statements have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 5. The consolidated financials results include results of:-

Name	Relationship
Fujisan Technologies Limited	Subsidiary Company
AMJ Land Holdings Limited	Associate Company
Pudumjee Paper Products Limited	Associate Company

6. The figures for the previous period have been recast/regrouped wherever necessary to conform to current period's presentations.
 7. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results is available on Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.thacker.co.in)
 8. The key standalone financial information are as under:-

(₹ in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2022
		(UNAUDITED)	(AUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)
		(UNAUDITED)	(AUDITED)	(AUDITED)
1	Total Income from operations	108.03	162.50	92.20
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	59.29	109.06	39.04
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	47.93	101.76	36.08
4	Other comprehensive income	2.27	(28.48)	113.16
5	Total other comprehensive income (comprising other comprehensive income and net profit after tax)	50.20	73.28	149.24

For Thacker and Company Limited
 Arun Kumar Jatia
 (Director)

Place: Mumbai
 Date : 9th August, 2022

